ABSTRACT OF OFFERS — CONSTRUCTION

i—
L. SOLICITATION NUMBER

DACW61-00-B-0034

2. DATE ISSUED

16 AUGUST 2000

3. DATE GPENED
15 SEPTEMBER 2000 1}

FAGE OF

| 3 races

4. ISSUING OFFICE

US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

WANAMAKER BUILDING, ROOM 643
100 PENN SQUARE EAST

is §o|icitation.

1 CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all
offers recejfed in response to

ISIGNATU

DATE SIGNED

PHILADELPHTA, PENNSYLVANIA 19107-3390 DE DeTITTA / 5 g,f.yz)
S PABJIECT TITLE 9, OFFERS L
. T ESTIMATE
REHABILITATION OF WATER QUALITY CONTROL s o o somoi Do mama £) e NO.T (B W07 ()
GATES, BELTZVILLE DAM AND RESERVOIR ' '
: LORAN C. COMPANY ALLTECH ENGINEERING
A. HIRED LABOR ALVIN, TX MENDOTA HEIGHTS, MN
8. REASONABLE CONTHACT B, BID SECURITY (Type and amount) |B, BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
e (Without Profit] BID BOND 20 BID BOND 20X
6. NUMBER OF ADODENDA |SSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT . ADDENDA AC&_&NOWLEDGEO C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED
0001 (Including Profit) YES YES
7A. \ . . ED D. UNIT E, ESTIMATED
ITEM| . 78. DESCRIPTION OF'OFFERED ITEM QUANTITY | uNiT | PAICE. T AMOUNT BRice = AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
1. |Lower & Raise Buijheads 1 JOB 1S $24,698.00 LS. $22,000.00 LS $ 6,300.00
2. |Remove Gate 1 0B 18 $23,787.00 LS $12,000.00 LS $11.000.00
3. |Inspect Gate 1 JOB 18 $ 2,828.00 LS $ 3,000.00 LS $ 3,100.00
4. |Replace Parts 1 JOB LS $ 2,998.00 %] $13,000.00 15 $11,800.00
5. |Weld Repair 1 JOB LS $ 5,262.00 LS $ 3,000.00 LS $ 5,900.00
6. |Replace Horizontal & Vertical Gate 1 JOB LS $ 1,904.00 LS $14,000,00 LS $ 6,000.00
Seats & Cap Screws
7. |Remove Lead-Based Paint 1 JOB LS $ 5,570.00 LS $ 5,000.00 LS $29,929.00
1419-101 STANDARD FORM 1419 {10-83)

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

Praccrihed b GRA



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS — CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
DACW61~-00-B=0034

2, DATE ISSUED

3. DATE OPENED

PAGE OF

2 | 3 PAGES

4. ISSUHING QFFICE

1 CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all
offers received in response 1o this solicitation,

US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
5. PROJECT TITLE 9. OFFERS
8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO 1 NO. 2
REHAB. OF WATER QUALITY CONTROL GATES (Check 4, B or C and complete D Eond ) |xerEmpR— R GFFERGR
’ Q TORAN €. COMPANY ALLTECH ENGINEERING
(CONTINUED) A. HIRED LABOR
B REASONABLE CONTHACT B, BID SECVRITY {Type and amount) |B. BID SECURITY {Type and Amouni)
" (Without Profit)
6. NUMBER OF ADDENDA 1SSUED C REASONAB LE CONTRACT . ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED C. ADDE_NDA ACKNOWLEDGED
{Including Profit) )
7A. 7C. €ST. D. E. UNIT F, ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
ITEM]  7B.DESCRIPTION OFOFFERED ITEM  iquanmiTy| UNiT|  PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
8, | Paint 1 JOB s $ 4,703.00 LS $  3,000,00 LS $ 16,000.00
9. | Install Gate 1 JOB 1.8 $ 16,212.00 18 $ _9,000.00 LS $ 9,800.00
10. | Inspect, Lubricate & Adjust Limitorque 1 JOB LS $ 6,107.00 LS §  3,500.0 LS $ 2,800.00
Motor
11. | Replace Position Indicator Comtrol 1 JOB 1S $ 6,031.00 LS $§ 22,000.00 LS $ 13,100.00
‘System
TOTAL ESIMATED AMONT.....cccvvvvvnnen . .$100,100.00 $109,500.00 $115,729.60
NSN 7540-01-150~0881 1419-101 STANDARD FORM 1419 {10-83}

D assviard e AT



9. OFFERS (Continuved)

3t 3

NO.3 (sB)

NO.4 (SB)

NO. &

NO. 6

NOQ, 7

A, OFFEROR

WATERWARE
PHILADELPHIA, PA

A, OFFEROR

DRAKE ASSOCTATES, INC.
WEST » CT

la, OFFERACR

A. OFFEROR

A, OFFEROR

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B, BID SECURITY {Type and Amount)

B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)

B, BID SECURITY {Type and Amount) |B. BID SECURITY {T'¥vpe and Amount)

BID BOND 20%
C, ADDENDA ACKMNOWLEDGED C. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED IC. ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED IC. ADDENDA ACKMNOWLEDGED . ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED

YES YES
D, UNIT E. ESTIMATED 2. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E, ESTIMATED
PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1. LS $ 23,288.00 18 4 35,950.00

2. LS $ 19,946.00 LS $ 7,310.00

3, 18 $ 3,249.00 1S $ 2,876.00

4. 18 | $ 4,282.00 LS $ 14,380.00

5. LS $ 7,383.00 LS $ 4,314.00

6. 15 $ 5,109.00 LS $ 21,570.00

7. 18 $ 14,208.00 s $ 50,330.00

8. 1§ . $ 5,579.00 s $ 7,190.00

9. 1S $ 23,240.00 LS $ 11,500.00

0 LS $ 2,760.00 s $  6,424.00

1 LS § 6,768.00 LS $ 14,580.00

UTAL ESTTMATED

MIRNT.......... [ .$115,812.00 $174,424 .00

STAMDARD FOAM 1414 BACK [10-831



